
Year: 2021
Make: Chevrolet
Model: Tahoe 4WD 4dr Commercial
VIN: 1GBSKLED3MR446956

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: 10-SPEED AUTOMATIC electronically controlled with overdrive, includ…
Exterior: Special Paint (01U)
Interior: Jet Black

SAFETY

· Warning tones headlamp on, driver and right-front
passenger seat belt unfasten and turn signal on
· Tire Pressure Monitoring System auto learn,
includes Tire Fill Alert
· LATCH system , for child restraint seats lower
anchors and top tethers located in all second-row
seating positions
· Door locks, rear child security, manual
· Forward Collision Alert
· Lane Keep Assist with Lane Departure Warning
· Front Pedestrian Braking
· HD Rear Vision Camera
· Following Distance Indicator
· Rear Park Assist
· OnStar and Chevrolet connected services capable
· Front outboard Passenger Sensing System for
frontal outboard passenger airbag
· Airbags, Frontal airbags for driver and front
outboard passenger; Seat-mounted side-impact
airbags for driver and front outboard passenger;
Head-curtain airbags for all rows in outboard seating
positions
· Teen Driver a configurable feature that lets you
activate customizable vehicle settings associated
with a key fob, to help encourage safe driving
behavior. It can limit certain available vehicle
features, and it prevents certain safety systems from
being turned off. An in-vehicle report card gives you
information on driving habits and helps you to
continue to coach your new driver
· Daytime Running Lamps, reduced intensity low
beam
· StabiliTrak, stability control system with brake
assist, includes traction control
· Hill Start Assist
· Automatic Emergency Braking

INTERIOR

· Chevrolet Connected Access capable
· Cargo management system
· Lighting, interior with dome light, driver- and
passenger-side door switch with delayed entry
feature, cargo lights, door handle or Remote Keyless
Entry-activated illuminated entry and map lights in
front and second seat positions. On Police/Special
Service vehicles, the control switch is located in the
roof console in lieu of the driver- and passenger-side
door switch with delayed entry feature.
· Assist handles, front passenger A-pillar and second
row outboard B-pillar
· Assist handles, overhead, driver and front
passenger, located in headliner
· Visors, driver and front passenger illuminated
vanity mirrors, sliding
· Mirror, inside rearview manual day/night
· Power outlet, front auxiliary, 12-volt, located in the
center stack of instrument panel
· Power outlets, 2, 120-volt, located on the rear of the
center seat and rear cargo area
· Defogger, rear-window electric
· Air conditioning, rear
· Air conditioning, tri-zone automatic climate control
with individual climate settings for driver, right front
passenger and rear seat occupants
· Windows, power with rear Express-Down
· Window, power with front passenger Express-
Up/Down
· Window, power with driver Express-Up/Down
· USB charging-only ports, 4, located on rear of center
console and in 3rd row
· Theft-deterrent system, content, electrical,
unauthorized entry
· Cruise control, electronic with set and resume
speed
· Keyless Open includes extended range Remote
Keyless Entry
· Door locks, power programmable with lockout
protection and delayed locking
· Rear Seat Reminder
· Driver Information Center, 4.2" diagonal color
display includes driver personalization
· Steering wheel controls, mounted audio Driver
Information Center, cruise control and Forward
Collision Alert following gap button
· Steering wheel, urethane
· Steering column, manual tilt and telescopic
· Electronic Precision Shift
· Floor covering, Black rubberized vinyl
· Seats, third row 60/40 split-folding bench, manual
· Seats, second row 60/40 split-folding bench, manual
· Seat adjusters, 10-way power includes 8-way power
driver seat with 2-way power lumbar
· Seat adjusters, 8-way power includes 6-way power
front passenger seat with 2-way power lumbar
· Keyless start, push button

· Seats, front 40/20/40 split-bench

ENTERTAINMENT

· 4G LTE Wi-Fi Hotspot capable
· Wireless Apple CarPlay/Wireless Android Auto
· Bluetooth for phone personal cell phone connectivity
to vehicle audio system
· Infotainment display, 8" diagonal touchscreen
· SiriusXM Radio delete
· Audio system feature, 6-speaker system
· Audio system, Chevrolet Infotainment 3 system, 8"
diagonal color touchscreen AM/FM stereo. Additional
features for compatible phones include: Bluetooth
audio streaming for 2 active devices, voice command
pass-through to phone, Apple CarPlay and Android
Auto capable.

EXTERIOR

· Liftgate, rear manual
· Door handles, body-color
· Wiper, rear intermittent with washer
· Wipers, front intermittent, Rainsense
· Windshield, solar absorbing
· Glass, windshield shade band
· Glass, acoustic, laminated
· Glass, deep-tinted
· Mirror caps, body-color
· Mirrors, outside heated power-adjustable, manual-
folding, body-color
· Lamps, stop and tail, LED
· Headlamps, LED
· Assist steps, Black with chrome accent strip
· Luggage rack side rails, roof-mounted, Black
· Fascia, front
· Active aero shutters, upper
· Tire carrier, lockable outside spare, winch-type
mounted under frame at rear
· Tire, spare P265/70R17 all-season, blackwall
· Wheel, full-size spare, 17" steel
· Tires, 265/65R18SL all-season, blackwall
· Wheels, 18" x 8.5" Bright Silver painted aluminum

MECHANICAL

· Mechanical Jack with tools
· Exhaust, single system, single-outlet
· Brakes, 4-wheel antilock, 4-wheel disc with DURALIFE
rotors
· Steering, power
· Suspension, rear multi-link with coil springs
· Suspension, front coil-over-shock with stabilizer bar
· Hitch Guidance
· Trailer sway control
· Trailering equipment includes trailering hitch
platform, 7-wire harness with independent fused
trailering circuits mated to a 7-way connector and 2"
trailering receiver
· Alternator, 220 amps
· Battery, 800 cold-cranking amps with 80 amp hour
rating
· Cooling, auxiliary transmission oil cooler, heavy-duty
air-to-oil
· Cooling, external engine oil cooler, heavy-duty air-to-
oil integral to driver side of radiator
· Air filter, heavy-duty
· 4-wheel drive
· Differential, mechanical limited-slip
· Transfer case, active, single-speed, electronic
Autotrac does not include neutral. Cannot be dinghy
towed
· Fuel, gasoline, E15
· Automatic Stop/Start
· GVWR, 7500 lbs.
· Suspension Package, Premium Smooth Ride
· Rear axle, 3.23 ratio

CITY MPG

16
HIGHWAY MPG

20
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $51,300.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[Z56] Suspension Package, Heavy Duty, Police Rated included
[FE9] Emissions, Federal Requirements $0
[C6C] GVWR, 7400 LBS. (3357 KG) $0
[GU5] Rear Axle, 3.23 Ratio $0
[1FL] Commercial Preferred Equipment Group $0
[PXT] Wheels, 20" X 9" (50.8 CM X 22.9 CM) Steel included
[XCS] Tires, 275/55 R20 SL All Season, Blackwall, Firestone Firehawk Pursuit included
[H1T] Jet Black, Cloth Seat Trim $0
[9C1] Identifier For Police Package Vehicle -$4,300
[AMF] Remote Keyless Entry Package $75
[NSS] Not Equipped With Automatic Stop/Start, See Dealer For Details -$50
[V03] Cooling System, Extra Capacity $0
[K6K] Battery, Auxiliary, 760 Cold Cranking Amps With 70 Amp Hour Rating included
[K3W] Battery, 900 Cold Cranking Amps With 95 Amp Hour Rating $0
[KX4] Alternator, 220 Amps included
[RC1] Skid Plate, Front included
[J55] Brake System, Heavy Duty $0
[RNQ] Wheel, Full Size Spare, Matching 20" (50.8 CM) Steel Wheel Without Center
Cap

$0

[RAV] Tire, Spare P275/55 R20 All Season, Blackwall, Firestone Firehawk Pursuit included
[WUA] Fascia, Front High Approach Angle $0
[V53] Luggage Rack Side Rails, Delete included
[ATZ] Seat Delete, Second Row -$520
[ATD] Seat Delete, Third Row Passenger included
[VZ2] Speedometer Calibration $0
[AU7] Key, Common, Fleet $0
[BTV] Remote Start $300
[USR] Usb Data Ports, 2, One Type A And One Type C, Located Within Center
Console

$0

[DRZ] Rear Camera Mirror, Inside Rearview Auto Dimming $475
[CWA] Rear Camera Mirror Washer $0
[R9Y] Fleet Free Maintenance Credit. -$34
[VXT] Incomplete Vehicle included
[5J3] Calibration, Surveillance Mode Interior Lighting $0
[5J9] Calibration Taillamp Flasher, Red/White $0
[5LO] Calibration Taillamp Flasher, Red/Red $0
[5Y1] Front Center Seat (20% Seat) Delete $0
[6C7] Lighting, Red And White Front Auxiliary Dome $170
[6E8] Key Common, Complete Vehicle Fleet $25
[6J7] Flasher System, Headlamp And Taillamp, DRL Compatible With Control Wire $50
[6N5] Switches, Rear Window Inoperative $57
[6N6] Door Locks And Handles, Inside Rear Doors Inoperative $62
[9G8] Headlamps, Daytime Running Lamps And Automatic Headlamp Control
Delete

$50

[TGK] Special Paint, Solid, One Color $450
[01U] Special Paint $0
[9V2] Special Paint, MSP Blue Wa 5665 $275
[AAC] Parts Shipped Loose $0
[T66] Wiring Provision, For Outside Mirrors And Cargo Side Mirrors $0
[UT7] Ground Wires, Blunt Cut Cargo Area And Blunt Cut Console Area $0
[VPV] Ship Thru, Produced In Arlington Assembly And Shipped To Kerr Industries
And Onto Arlington Assembly

$0

Original Shipping Charge $1,695
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $50,081.00

MonroneyLabels.com

www.hkautoboutique.com
385-424-0880
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